
Clubhouse Kids center: Week of: to

# Staff Member Name In 1 Out 1 In 2 Out 2 In 3 Out 3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

# Staff Member Name In 1 Out 1 In 2 Out 2 In 3 Out 3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

# Staff Member Name In 1 Out 1 In 2 Out 2 In 3 Out 3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

# Staff Member Name In 1 Out 1 In 2 Out 2 In 3 Out 3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

# Staff Member Name In 1 Out 1 In 2 Out 2 In 3 Out 3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

3

Monday
Center 
Open:

Center 
Close:

1

2

Center 
Open:

Center 
Close:

Tuesday
Center 
Open:

Center 
Close:

1

2

3

Wednesday

2

1

2

3

Center 
Open:

Center 
Close:

1

2

3

Clubhouse Kids Staff - Weekly Attendance Record
Monday Friday

1

3

Friday
Center 
Open:

Center 
Close:

Thursday


